
PERCHE
CREEK

SCOTTS BR

S
C
O

TT
B
LV

D

H
O

W
A
R
D

O
R
C
H

A
R
D

R
D

B
R
U

S
H

W
O

O
D

LA
K
E

R
D

C
O

R
D

K
K

VAWTER SCHOOL RD

CHAPEL HILL

FA
IR

V
IE

W

STADIUM BLVD

GRANT LN

G
R
A
N

T
LN

RO
CK

Q
UARRY

RD

OLD
63

PR
O

VI
D

EN
C
E

R
D

NIFONG BLVD

NIFONG BLVD

GREEN MEADOWS

FORUM
BLVD

FO
RU

M
BL

VD

S
C
O

TT
B
LV

D

ROLLINS RD

OL
D

63

CO
UN

TRY
W

O
O

D
S

CHAPEL HILL

C
O

LL
EG

E
A
V
E

WALNUT
ASH

CHERRY

ELM
LOCUST

BROADWAY

S
TA

D
IU

M
B

LV
D

ROLLINS RD

W
ES

T
B
LV

D

STEWART RD

G
A
R
TH

N
IN

TH

FI
FT

H

W
IL

LI
A
M

S
T

ROLLINS

M
A
N

O
R

D
R

S
IX

TH

H
IT

T
S
T

BROADWAY

PARK

STATE ROUTE K

STEPHENS
COLLEGE

QUARRY

STEWART
PARK

FORUM NATURE AREA

MKT-SCOTT
BLVD.

STEPHENS
LAKE
PARK

TWIN
LAKES
PARK

FAIRVIEW
PARK

BONNIE
VIEW
PARK

DUBLIN
PARK

GRINDSTONE
NATURE

AREA

MLK
GARDEN

KIWANIS
PARK

FLAT
BRANCH

PARK

CAPEN
PARK

JAY DIX
PARK

COUNTY

HOUSE

TRAIL

SC
OT

T’
S

MKT

HINKSON
CREEK TRAIL

MU
RECREATION

TRAIL

H
IN

K
S

O
N

C
R

EE
K

TR
A

IL

MKT TRAIL

TRAIL

MKT

TR
AI

L

BR. TRAIL

CREEK

ROADS

CITY TRAIL

LEGEND

MILE MARKER

COUNTY MKT TRAIL

PARKING

MU RECREATION TRAIL

911 PHONE

DRINKING FOUNTAIN

REST ROOM

P

KATY TRAIL STATE PARK

N

MKT Nature/Fitness Trail
and Connecting Trails 9-28-17

1.5

0 1/4 1/2 1 MILE

BRIDGE

TO GRANT
LN. VIA

RODEO DR.

SCOTT BLVD.
ACCESS AND

PARKING

JAY DIX
ACCESS AND

PARKING

PE
D

W
AY

TO
R

O
LL

IN
S

PP

KATY
TRAIL

Boonville

Jefferson

City

P

P

P

Flat Branch
Creek

Epple
Field

P

Hearnes
Center

Memorial
Stadium

P

P

FLAT BRANCH
PARK ACCESS
AND PARKING

8.9

8.0

ROCK QUARRY RD./
CAPEN PARK DR.

ACCESS AND PARKING

PP

7.75

7.25

STADIUM
BLVD. ACCESS
AND PARKING

7.5

OLD 63
ACCESS AND

PARKING
6.5

FORUM BLVD.
ACCESS AND

PARKING

6.25
5.75

5.25

5.0

4.54.25
3.75

3.25

3.0

PERCHE CREEK

1.75
1.25

1.0

0.5

0.0

STATE PARK
PARKING LOT

MCBAINE

CAMPUS VIEW
DR./ SEVEN

OAKS ACCESS

GREENBRIAR CONNECTOR
TO GREEN MEADOWS &
S. PROVIDENCE PEDWAY

Hinkson
Creek
Rec. Area

3M
W

etl
an

d

COUNTY HOUSE
TRAIL ACCESS
AND PARKING

COUNTRY
WOODS
PRIVATE
ACCESS

TO NIFONG

HILLSHIRE DR.
CONNECTOR

FORUM
CONNECTOR

VIA KATY PL. APTS.
STADIUM

CONNECTOR VIA
WHITE OAK LN.

LAKESHORE DR./
QUARRY HEIGHTS

CONNECTOR

GRASSLANDS TO
GARTH CONNECTOR

FORUM KATY
PARKWAY

CONNECTOR

0.25

0.75

2.0

1.5

2.25

2.75

2.5

3.5 4.0
4.75

5.5 6.0

6.75

7.0

8.25

8.5

8.75

FORUM
CONNECTOR

0.25

0.5

1.0

1.25
0.75

1.5

2.75

3.5

3.25

3.0

4.0
3.752.52.0

2.25

1.75

STEPHENS
LAKE ACCESS
AND PARKING

PPPP
PP

PP

9
8

10

11

12

13

7

6

5
4

3

1

2

9


